
КАДЕТИ

1 БАЈША Бајша

2 БЕЧЕЈ 1918 Бечеј

3 БУДУЋНОСТ Савино Село

4 ВРБАС Врбас

5 ИСКРА Куцура

6 ЈАДРАН Фекетић

7 ЊЕГОШ Ловћенац

8 ПРЕПОРОД Нови Жедник

9 ПРОЛЕТЕР Равно Село

10 СРБОБРАН Србобран

11 СУTEAM AKAДEMIJА Суботица

12 СУБОТИЦА Суботица

13 СУТЈЕСКА Бачко Добро Поље

Пионири 1. група

1 АРЕНА СУ Суботица

2 БАЈША Бајша

3 БЕЧЕЈ 1918 Бечеј

4 ВРБАС Врбас

5 ОБИЛИЋ Змајево

6 СПАРТАК ЖК Суботица

7 СРБОБРАН Србобран

8 СУTEAM AKAДEMIJА Суботица

9 ВИНОГРАДАР Хајдуково

10 ТСЦ Бачка Топола

Пионири 2. група

1 БАЧКА Пачир

2 БИКОВО Биково

3 ВОЈВОДИНА Бачко Градиште

4 ЕЂШЕГ Мали Иђош

5 НАПРЕДАК 1930 Надаљ

6 ЊЕГОШ Ловћенац

7 РАДНИЧКИ 1905 Бајмок

8 СУБОТИЦА Суботица

9 СУТЈЕСКА Бачко Добро Поље

10 ТАВАНКУТ Таванкут

11 ТИСА ЊЕРШ Тотово Село

12 БАЧКА 1901 Суботица



Петлићи 1. група

1 АРЕНА СУ 'А Суботица

2 АФК Ада

3 БАЈША Бајша

4 БЕЧЕЈ 1918 Бечеј

5 ВИНОГРАДАР Хајдуково

6 ВРБАС Врбас

7 ОБИЛИЋ Нови Кнежевац

8 РАВАНГРАД 2018 Сомбор

9 СПАРТАК ЖК 'А Суботица

10 СРБОБРАН Србобран

11 СУTEAM AKAДEMIJА Суботица

12 СУБОТИЦА Суботица

13 ТСЦ 'А Бачка Топола

14 ЦФК ВАТ 'А Врбас

Петлићи 2. група

1 АРЕНА СУ 'Б Суботица

2 БУДУЋНОСТ Савино Село

3 ЂУРЂИН Ђурђин

4 ЕЂШЕГ Мали Иђош

5 МЛАДОСТ Турија

6 ПРЕПОРОД Нови Жедник

7 РАДНИЧКИ 1905 Бајмок

8 СЛОБОДА Стара Моравица

9 СПАРТАК ЖК 'Б Суботица

10 ТАВАНКУТ Таванкут

11 ТИСА ЊЕРШ Тотово Село

12 ТСЦ 'Б Бачка Топола

13 ЦОЕРВЕР ЈУНИОР Суботица

14 ЦФК ВАТ 'Б Врбас


